OAEDIIE

Japan Pension Service






T R
A /4/

4 EHCHE & - ¥R

1/2







1/5

47

Web
14 365

863

23

4,427
4,227
4,067

6 516



2 /5

Web
7 393 Web 2 161
31
66
o DVD 136

1,866 17



/5

Web

143

Web Microsoft Teams Web
3 10

OB



11



20

198
3,093

17

14
172

10

Web






10



10

A==

Yo-THBERLL

DI EL

Web

11




2 10 23

30

00

28 10

5 15

23 30

12



WEB

13



WEB

14



15



16



